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e 109 SESSION

OF THE

STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSEMBLY

STUDENT (GOVERNMENT GENERAL ASSEMBLY MEETING
Tuesday, March 22, 2016

SPEAKER OF THE ASSEMBLY: TANNER LONG, LIBERAL ARTS REPRESENTATIVE
CLERK OF THE ASSEMBLY: KATHERINE STADLER
PARLIAMENTARIAN: MELYSA BARTH

L. Call Meeting to Order
II. First Roll Call
IIL Approval of the Minutes
IV, Guests
a.  Meclissa Jones-Wommack — Student Judicial Services
b. Reed Rallojay — Leadership and Ethics Institute
V. Open Forum
VI Appointments
a.  Assembly Appointments
b. Internal Appointments
c. External Appointments
VII.  Unfinished Business
VIII. New Business
IX. Ex-Officio Member Reports
a. Senate of College Councils
b. Graduate Student Assembly
c. Campus Events and Entertainment
X. Deputy Advisor Report
a.  Alex Kappus, Deputy to the Dean of Students — akappus@austin.utexas.edu
XI. Executive Reports
Xavier Rotnofsky, Presidens - xavier.rotnofsky(@utexas.edu
Rohit Mandalapu, Ve President - rrnandalapu(@utexas.edu
Taral Patel, Cheef of Staff - taralvpatel@gmail.com
Thomas Mylott, Communications Director - mylottiv{@gmail.com
Nicole Chu, Internal Finance Director - nicole.chu(@bball.mccombs.utexas.edu

Conner Patrick, External Finance Director - conner1201(@gmail.com
Amber Magee, Administrative Director - mageeamber1 5@gmail.com
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NI Cabinet of Policy Director Reports
XHI. Agency Director Reports

XIV.  External Appointment Reports

XV,  Executive Staff Reports

XVL  Standing Assembly Committee Reports

=

Academic Affairs Committee, James Che - jamesikeche@utexas.edu
Legislative Policy Council, Allison Ainsworth - allisonrainsworth@gmail.com

Fmancial Affairs Committee, John Falke - johnrossfalke@utexas.cdu

Governmental Affairs Committee, Edward Banner - ebanner@utexas.cdu

Rules and Regulations Committec, Jonathan Dror- jonathandror@utexas.cdu
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Student Affairs Committee, Santiago Rosales - santiago.rosales(@utexas.edu

XVII. Representative Reports

XVIII. Judicial Report

XIX.  Ad hoc Reports

XX.  Speaker of the Assembly Report
XXI.  General Announcements

XXII. Second Roll Calt

XXII Recess/Adjournment



